Select State:  Texas

v Select County: Gregg

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator ID &
Name

11651 - DELEK LOGISTICS
OPERATING, LLC.

12470 - MID - VALLEY
PIPELINE CO

18718 - SUNOCO PIPELINE
(I =2

19235 - TEXAS EASTERN
TRANSMISSION, LP
(SPECTRA ENERGY
PARTNERS, LP)

22442 - WEST TEXAS GULF
PIPELINE CO

22855 - FLINT HILLS
RESOURCES, LC

26061 - DELEK CRUDE
LOGISTICS, LLC.

26085 - PLAINS MARKETING,
LR

26103 - TEXAS EASTMAN
DIVISION, EASTMAN
CHEMICAL CO

300 - PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

31256 - AMERICAN
MIDSTREAM GAS
SOLUTIONS, LP

31371 - BUCKEYE
DEVELOPMENT &
LOGISTICS, LLC

31613 - MIDCOAST
PIPELINES (EAST TEXAS),
L

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC

Person To Contact Entity To

Contact

Alan Moret (Executive
Vice President)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr
Manager - DOT
Compliance)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr
Manager - DOT
Compliance)

Dwayne Teschendorf
(Specialist Engineer)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr
Manager - DOT
Compliance)

0 Public
Relations
Department

Alan Moret (EVP, Delek
Logistics Services)

BRYAN FERGUSON
(MGR GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

Danny King (Pipeline
Compliance Tech)

BRYAN FERGUSON
(MGR GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

Rene Casadaban (Chief
Operating Officer)

Claudia Pankowski
(Director, Regulatory
Compliance)

Tennille Benson (GIS
Supervisor)

0 Public
Awareness
Department

12700 Park Central
Drive, Suite 1500 ,
Dallas, TX 75251

1300 Main St, 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

5400 Westheimer Ct ,

Houston, TX 77056

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

4111 East 37th St.
North , Wichita, KS
67220

12700 Park Central
Drive, Suite 1500 ,
Dallas, TX 75251

333 CLAY STREET
SUITE 1600,
HOUSTON, TX
77002

P.O. BOX 7444 ,
LONGVIEW, TX
75607

333 CLAY STREET
SUITE 1600,
HOUSTON, TX
77002

2103 CityWest Blvd,
Bldg 4, 8th floor,
Houston, TX 77042

Five TEK Park 9999
Hamilton Blvd.,
Breinigsville, PA
18031

5400 Westheimer
Court , Houston, TX
77056

P.0.Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

- Contact Address | Phone / Fax /| Email

Phone: (972) 367-3646 Fax: Email:
Alan.Moret@deleklogistics.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phane: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (713) 627-5573 Fax: Email:
Dwayne.Teschendorf@enbridge.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (316) 828-7082 Fax: (316) 828-5739
Email: info@kochpipeline.com

Phone: (972) 367-3646 Fax: Email:
Alan Moret@deleklogistics.com

Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
beferguson@paalp.com

Phone: (903) 237-5356 Fax: Email:
dking@eastman.com

Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
beferguson@paalp.com

Phone: (346) 241-3546 Fax: (713) 278-8870
Email: RCasabadan@americanmidstream.com

Phone: (610) 904-4113 Fax: Email:
CPankowski@buckeye.com

Phone: (713) 627-6589 Fax: Email:
tennille.benson@enbridge.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com



31728 - GULF SOUTH
PIPELINE COMPANY, LP

31978 - ATMOS PIPELINE -
TEXAS

32024 - CENTERPOINT
ENERGY INTRASTATE
PIPELINES, INC.

32051 - MARTIN OPERATING
PARTNERSHIP, L.P.

32099 - ENERGY TRANSFER
COMPANY

32109 - ONEOK NGL
PIPELINE, LLC

39548 - INDIGO RESOURCES
LLC

39596 - PERMIAN EXPRESS
PARTNERS LLC

4900 - KINDER MORGAN
TEJAS PIPELINE

602 - ENABLE GAS
TRANSMISSION, LLC

Ruth Redmon (DOT
Compliance Analyst Sr)

Tamera Hewitt
(Supervisor GIS)

Alicia Dixon (Manager
Public Relations)

Slade Beard (Pipeline
Manager)

Danny Nichols (Director-
Intratstate Reg
Compliance)

Neal Jones (DOT
Compliance
Coordinator)

Ted Wurfel (HSE
Manager)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr.
Manager, DOT
Compliance)

Gary Taylor
(Compliance Systems)

David Klaassen (Director
- Corporate
Communications)

10327 Gaslight Way ,
Louisville, KY 40299

5420 LBJ Fwy Suite
1700, Dallas, TX
75240

1111 Louisiana St ,
Houston, TX 77002

1189 Meadows
Lane, Longview, TX
75603

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

2001 South Highway
81, Medford, OK
73759

600 Travis Street,
Suite 5500 , Houston,
TX 77002

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

PO Box 24300 ,
Oklahoma City, OK
73124

Phone: (502) 287-3112 Fax: (502) 491-4255
Email: Ruth.Redmon@bwpmlp.com

Phone: (214) 206-2774 Fax: Email:
tamera.hewitt@atmosenergy.com

Phone: (713) 207-5885 Fax: (713) 207-9996
Email: alicia.dixon@centerpointenergy.com

Phone: (903) 707-6204 Fax: (903) 986-2707
Email: slade.beard@martinmlp.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email:
Neal.Jones@oneok.com

Phone: (713) 237-5054 Fax: Email:
t.wurfel@ndgo.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (405) 553-6431 Fax: Email:
david.klaassen@enablemidstream.com



